COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0339-1
November 2018
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2018, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/7
MX68 Series
JAE has developed the MX68 Series connectors for high-speed transmission between
in-vehicle information and communication technology (ICT) units.

Mating side of pin header
Outer Dimensions
Part Number Key Type Color
Dimension
A
Dimension
B
Dimension
C
Dimension
D
Dimension
E
Dimension
F
MX68A02HQ1 A Light Blue
10.8 13.65
10.3
2.0 21.0 9.0
MX68A02HQ3 C Green
MX68A02HQ4 D Natural
MX68A04HQ1 A Brown
20.0
MX68A04HQ2 B Gray
Part Number Key Type Color
Dimension
A
Dimension
B
Dimension
C
Dimension
D
Dimension
E
Dimension
F
Dimension
G
MX68A02VQ1 A Light Blue
10.7 9.0 17.75 10.3 2.0 20.25 9.0
MX68A02VQ2 B Black
MX68A02VQ3 C Green
MX68A02VQ4 D Natural
Unit: mm
Unit: mm
Mating side of pin header
Drawing when mated with socket
MB-0339-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2018, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/7
Note) This product is sold only as a cable
harness and is not provided as an
individual connector.
Outer Dimensions
Part Number Key Type Color
Dimension
A
Dimension
B
Dimension
C
Dimension
D
Dimension
E
MX68A02MQ1 A Light Blue
10.2 3.1 12.0 31.0 9.0
MX68A02MQ4 D Natural
Unit: mm
■Inline Plug (LVDS/GVIF)
Drawing when mated with socket
MB-0339-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2018, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 6/7
■Right angle pin header (USB2.0)
Unit: mm
Part Number
Key
Type
Color
Dimension
A
Dimension
B
Dimension
C
Dimension
D
Dimension
E
Dimension
F
Dimension
G
MX68B08HQ1 A Natural 10.8 2.2 4.4 2.0 20.8 21.0 9.0
A